Béh pro Hospic

2021-09-18 Cerveny Kostelec

start ~ 11:00:00 | all years of born | registered: 142

5km

1114 rank/cat. #
1 1/Muzi 498
2 2/Mugi 510
3 3/Mugi 593
4 4/Muzi 455
5  5/MuZi 530
6 6/Muzi 501
7 7/Mugi 487
8 1/Zeny 477
9  8/Mugi 491
10  9/Muzi 576
11 10/Muzi 539
12 11/Muzi 594
13 2/Zeny 561
14 12/Muzi 534
15 13/Muzi 451
16 14/Muzi 554
17 3/Zeny 572
18 15/Muzi 454
19  4/Zeny 566
20 5/Zeny 551
21 16/Muzi 489
22 17/Muzi 461
23 18/Muzi 450
24 19/Muzi 504
25 6/Zeny 467
26 7/Zeny 592
27 20/MuZi 564
28 21/Muzi 506
29 22/Mufi 600
30 8/Zeny 524
31 9/Zeny 508
32 10/Zeny 528
33 23/Muzi 475
34 11/Zeny 526
35 24/Muzi 494
36 25/Muzi 557
37 12/Zeny 515
38 26/Muzi 283
39 13/Zeny 479
40 27/Muzi 570
41 14/Zeny 585
(42) 28/Muzi 584
43 29/Muzi 486
44 30/Mugi 558
45 15/Zeny 453
46 31/Mugi 452
47  32/Muzi 527
48 16/Zeny 466
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

name
JIRI KULDA
VLADISLAV DUFKA
TOMAS KUTAK
PAVEL MELICHAR
ALES KAVALEK
JAN BALCAR
VACLAV STEPAN
VERONIKA KROPACKOVA
DOMINIK DVORSKY
JAKUB TOMASEK
ROMAN KUBRT
MARTIN LASTOVKA
MARTINA PISLOVA
MARTIN KLATIL
IVO VACEK
ALES MIKULA
JANETA SVOBODOVA
DAVID SPELDA
VERONIKA RYDLOVA
ALENA MARETHOVA
DAVID BUBAK
MICHAL SECKY
ONDREJ VIT
RICHARD BERGMANN
TEREZA HANOUSKOVA
ANDREA KORCOVA
PAVEL REJCHRT
TOMAS CVEIN
LIBOR TOMEK
JULIE HRUSOVA
MAGDALENA CiZKOVA
KLARA JANOVSKA
VIT HANOUSEK
RENATA HYNKOVA
TADEAS KNAPP
DAVID OUPIC
TEREZA HANUSOVA
JAN TOMAS
EVA MERTLIKOVA
PAVEL STANEK
MARTINA VONDROVA
JOSEF VONDRA
VACLAV VLACH
MARTIN OUPIC
LADA VACKOVA
MIROSLAV VACEK
JIRT JANECEK
PETRA HOVORKOVA

year

2002
1991
2004
2007
1998
1990
1990
1994
1993
1994
1970
1980
1976
1992
2009
1973
1976
2009
2003
1972
1973
1999
2004
1971
1984
1984
1989
2003
1978
1999
2004
2004
1989
1985
2007
2008
1996
2008
1987
1970
1973
1971
1977
1967
1977
1974
1972
1976

team
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
T) MARATONSTAV
SOKOL BATNOVICE
NACHOD 1
PS NACHOD-KAMENEC
BRAZECKY MLADENCI
KRAMOLNA
Z5 A ZUS RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
IRON BROS
ZACLER
CYKLO TONY
CERVENY KOSTELEC
OPATOVICE NAD LABEM
LVM
MIKULA RUN TEAM
BATNOVICE 302
TENIS CK
VELKE PORICi
CESKA SKALICE
CERVENY KOSTELEC
JAROMER
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
DENNI STACIONAR CK
NACHOD
NACHOD
MAS STOLOVE HORY
NACHOD
HORNACEK
ZERNOV
NOVE MESTO NAD METU]J
KRAMOLNA
NACHOD
ROZBEHAME NACHOD
NACHOD
LOKOMOTIVA TRUTNOV
MAS STOLOVE HORY
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
75 BRATRI CAPKU UPICE
SPY
STOLIN
HVEZDA PARDUBICE Z.S.
RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
TRUTNOV
OREL RTYNE
CERVENY KOSTELEC
AGRO CS
SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU

finish

16:41
17:27
17:51
17:53
18:42
19:10
19:38
19:43
20:42
20:49
21:10
21:16
22:06
22:09
22:20
22:23
22:28
22:37
22:39
22:57
23:01
23:16
23:26
23:38
23:49
23:52
23:58
24:01
24:03
24:07
24:14
24:19
24:22
24:29
24:38
24:58
25:00
25:04
25:05
25:13
25:41
25:41
25:44
25:48
25:55
25:56
26:10
26:12

delay

00:00
00:45
01:09
01:11
02:00
02:29
02:56
03:02
04:01
04:07
04:28
04:34
05:24
05:28
05:38
05:41
05:46
05:55
05:58
06:15
06:19
06:34
06:44
06:57
07:07
07:10
07:17
07:19
07:21
07:26
07:33
07:37
07:40
07:47
07:57
08:17
08:19
08:23
08:24
08:31
08:59
08:59
09:03
09:06
09:14
09:14
09:29
09:31
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49 17/Zeny
50 18/Zeny
51 33/MuZi
52 19/Zeny
53  34/MuZi
54  35/MuZi
55 20/Zeny
56  36/MuZi
57 21/Zeny
58 22/Zeny
59 37/MuZi
60 23/Zeny
61 24/Zeny
62 25/Zeny
63 26/Zeny
64 38/Muzi
65 27/Zeny
66 39/MuZi
67 28/Zeny
68 29/Zeny
69 40/MuZi
70 30/Zeny
71 41/Muzi
72 31/Zeny
73  32/Zeny
74 33/Zeny
75 34/Zeny
76 35/Zeny
77  42/Muzi
78 36/Zeny
79 37/Zeny
80 38/Zeny
81 39/Zeny
82 40/Zeny
83 43/Muzi
84 44/Muzi
85 45/MuZi
86 46/MuZi
87 41/Zeny
88 42/Zeny
89 43/Zeny
90 47/MuZi
91 44/7Zeny
92 45/Zeny
93 46/Zeny
94  47/Zeny
95 48/Zeny
96  48/Muzi
97 49/Zeny
98 50/Zeny
99 51/Zeny
100 49/Muzi
101 52/Zeny
102 53/Zeny

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

559
562
289
511
575
130
471
596
496
495
499
470
589
490
503
493
513
488
284
500
516
505
518
595
550
588
587
523
522
485
520
586
497
563
552
525
492
69
484
582
573
507
578
290
597
478
567
565
541
556
521
536
472
483

IVETA OUPICOVA
MARTINA POKLOPOVA
MIROSLAV JIRASEK
KLARA DUNDROVA
JOSEF THER

MICHAL BALAS

ANETA DUCHOVA
ZDENEK SLAVIK

ZORA KOSTYSYNOVA
EVA KOSTYSYNOVA
MILAN MATOUSEK
TEREZA ANTOSOVA
LUCIE CELBOVA

JULIE CIHLAROVA
MARTINA BERANOVA
VOJTECH JANSA
MARKETA FLOUSKOVA
ZDENEK BALCAR

1977
1971
1947
1994
1969
1996
1981
1973
2005
1977
1978
1991
1992
2009
1980
1995
1976
2007

VENDULA BALCAROVA HUDRLIKOV/ 1991

KLARA VASIROVA
IVAN HASKA

NADA BURDYCHOVA
MIKULAS HEJNA
MONIKA LOVETINSKA

VERONIKA LINHARDTOVA

PAVLA ZITKOVA
MARTINA ZETKOVA
JANA HRABANKOVA
ZDENEK HRABANEK
ELISKA ROCKOVA
LUCIE HNiZDILOVA
MICHAELA VONDROVA
VANESA KUBIKOVA
NIKOLA REDEREROVA
TOMAS MIKES

JAN HULEK

PETR HNYK

DAVID RUNSTUK
TEREZA PLIVOVA
SIMONA VANUROVA
LENKA SYKOROVA
MARTIN CiLA

PETRA TUNKLOVA
LENKA HRODKOVA
ALENA SLAVIKOVA
KATERINA KUTAKOVA
BARBORA RYDLOVA
JAROSLAV RYDLO
PETRA KULDOVA
MICHAELA NYVLTOVA
MONIKA HOSPODKOVA
FILIP KRAUS
MICHAELA EIMANNOVA
KATERINA PETEROVA

1996
1987
1955
2008
1974
1977
1970
1990
1964
1958
2008
1997
1995
2008
1987
1980
1998
1957
1982
1988
1977
1980
1962
1991
1996
1985
1976
2006
1977
1981
1993
1988
1973
1992
1984

TRUTNOV

ZACLER

SDH PAVLISOV

MAS STOLOVE HORY
MAS STOLOVE HORY

RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
AGRO CS
GYMNASTIKA PLHOV
RUN4RUN
KRAMOLNA
NACHOD
KOLA-RTYNE
NAHORANY
HRONOV

HRONOV

BROUMOV

NACHOD
HAVLOVICE

PRAHA 7

AGRO CS

SOKOL BURDYCH
CERVENY KOSTELEC

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

HRONOV
NACHOD

MACHOV
HAVLOVICE
HAVLOVICE

WIKOV HRONOV
CERVENY KOSTELEC

HVEZDA PARDUBICE Z.S.

HRONOV
HRADEC KRALOVE
ZACLER

CERVENY KOSTELEC
CERVENY KOSTELEC
AGRO CS

MACHOV

ZACLER

KONCINY

BASKET LOKO LIBEREC
CESKA SKALICE

CESKA SKALICE

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

UPICE

JIZBICE

JIZBICE

JiVKA

ZACLER

ZACLER

ZACLER

HANANA TEAM
CERVENY KOSTELEC

26:21
26:23
26:34
26:45
26:45
26:53
26:56
27:03
27:05
27:06
27:08
27:09
27:09
27:12
27:13
27:31
27:32
27:34
27:36
27:39
27:40
27:40
27:59
28:03
28:07
28:11
28:22
28:23
28:24
28:25
28:26
28:27
28:29
28:30
28:47
28:50
28:57
29:00
29:00
29:05
29:07
29:16
29:25
29:27
29:37
29:40
29:55
29:58
30:04
30:16
30:18
30:31
30:36
30:50

09:40
09:41
09:53
10:03
10:03
10:11
10:15
10:21
10:23
10:24
10:27
10:27
10:28
10:30
10:31
10:49
10:50
10:53
10:55
10:57
10:59
10:59
11:17
11:21
11:26
11:29
11:40
11:41
11:42
11:43
11:44
11:46
11:48
11:49
12:05
12:09
12:15
12:18
12:19
12:23
12:26
12:35
12:43
12:45
12:56
12:58
13:14
13:16
13:23
13:34
13:37
13:49
13:54
14:08
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

DNF

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

50/Muzi
51/MuZi
52/Muzi
54/Zeny
53/Muzi
55/Zeny
56/Zeny
57/Zeny
58/Zeny
59/Zeny
60/Zeny
61/Zeny
62/Zeny
63/Zeny
64/Zeny
65/Zeny
66/Zeny
67/Zeny
68/Zeny
69/Zeny
54/Muzi
55/Muzi
70/Zeny
56/Muzi
71/Zeny
72/Zeny
57/Muzi
73/Zeny
74/Zeny
75/Zeny
76/Zeny
77/Zeny
58/Muzi
59/Muzi
78/Zeny
60/Muzi
61/Muzi
62/Muzi
79/Zeny
/MuZzi

481
482
480
553
529
502
571
474
599
538
464
254
569
568
577
590
519
560
598
583
542
591
544
531
532
545
543
580
581
555
535
579
540
463
462
473
548
547
549
546

ONDREJ NYVLT
TOMAS NYVLT
MICHAL NYVLT
LENKA MIKESOVA
KAREL JUNGWIRTH
HANA BARTLOVA
PETRA STRNADOVA
MONIKA FIALOVA
ALZBETA MACKOVA
JANA KREMENSKA
MICHAELA PETERKOVA
RADKA SRUTKOVA
JANA SMOLIKOVA
LENKA SEDLACKOVA

KRISTYNA TOMASKOVA

MARIE HUBALOVSKA
ANEZKA HLAVATA
RENATA PETRU
IRENA ZITKOVA
TEREZA VITOVA

JIRI KUTAK

JAN KLOZA

LUCIE KUTAKOVA
PETR KIEZLER
JIRINA KIEZLEROVA
RENATA KUTAKOVA
MAREK KUTAK
MARIE URBANOVA
DANIELA URBANOVA
EVA MIROSOVA
MARIE KOTLOVSKA
MARIE TYKALOVA
MARTIN KULDA
VACLAV PICH
KLARA PICHOVA
JOSEF FIALA

JAN LADNAR
DOMINIK LADNAR
LENKA LADNAROVA
PAVEL KVASNICKA

1980
2004
1976
1983
1982
2003
1976
1975
1980
1978
1975
1977
1975
1974
1995
1972
1999
1974
1988
2005
1966
1993
1995
1988
1979
1971
1991
1970
1995
1981
1983
1990
1976
1992
1992
1977
1985
2020
1990
1990

NYVLTACI
NYVLTACI
NYVLTACI
ZACLER

BIKERS HELP
VELKE PORICi
VELKE PORICI
BEHAM SRDCEM
VELKA JESENICE
TRUTNOV
JAROMER
HORNACEK
HORNACEK
HORNACEK
HORNACEK
HORNACEK

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

HORNACEK
HRADEC KRALOVE
KRAMOLNA

OK COLOR

HRADEC KRALOVE
Z VESELEHO LESA
POLICE NAD METUJi
POLICE NAD METUJi
CAMELLUS

Z VESELEHO LESA
NACHOD

NACHOD

HRADEC KRALOVE
HRADEC KRALOVE
BAJECNE ZENY V BEHU
JiVKA

NACHOD

NACHOD

ZIHOBCE

CERVENY KOSTELEC
CERVENY KOSTELEC
CERVENY KOSTELEC
JAROMER

31:08
31:08
31:09
31:21
31:22
31:37
31:44
31:44
31:44
31:52
32:02
32:02
32:04
32:05
32:08
32:08
32:08
32:09
32:23
32:27
32:28
32:31
32:31
32:34
32:34
32:34
32:34
32:53
33:14
36:54
36:56
39:52
46:05
50:26
50:32
50:40
58:05
58:22
58:33

14:26
14:27
14:27
14:40
14:40
14:56
15:03
15:03
15:03
15:11
15:20
15:20
15:22
15:23
15:27
15:27
15:27
15:27
15:42
15:46
15:47
15:49
15:50
15:52
15:52
15:53
15:53
16:12
16:33
20:12
20:15
23:11
29:24
33:45
33:51
33:59
41:24
41:40
41:51
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